Table 4. Philippine Inmports Performance by Country: January 2003 and 2002
(F.OB. Value in MIlion U S. Dollars)

TOTAL 2,917.32 100.0
1 United States Of America 1/ 583.11 19.9
2 Japan 2/ 511.74 17.5
3 Korea, Republic of 210.44 7.2
4 Singapore 186.30 6.3
5 Taiwan 159.14 54
6 Hongkong 143.60 4.9
7 China, People's Republic of  134.58 4.6
8 Iran 110.73 3.8
9 Malaysia 3/ 99.45 3.4
10 Thailand 93.87 3.2
11 Others 684.37 23.4

* Based on January 2003 ranking.
1/ includes Alaska and Hawaii

2/ includes Okinawa

3/ includes Sabah and Sarawak

Note:Components may not add up to total due to roun

Source: Economic Indices and Indicators Division

Industry and Trade Statistics Department
National Statistics Office
Republic of the Philippines

2003

o

ONPFPOFRPNOORFL, MO

363.81
367.40
167.87
140.22
87.78
101.47
80.45
0.94
52.95
53.77
593.38

2002 | Annual Growh
Percent | Rate (%
January share

2,010.03 100.00

18.10
18.28
8.35
6.98
4.37
5.05
4.00

0.05
2.63
2.67
29.52

45.14

60.28
39.29
25.36
32.86
81.29
41.52
67.30
11635.89
87.83
74.58
15.33

ding

January

share |

Cummul ati ve



