Table 4. Philippine Imports Performance by Country: January 2003 and 2002 (F.O.B. Value in Million U.S. Dollars)

		2 0	0 3	2 0	0 2	Annual Growth			
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN			Percent	1	Percent	Rate (%)			
				•	Janu	ary share	January	share	Cummulative
								·	
	TOTAL	2,917.32	100.00	2,010.03	100.00	45.14			
1	United States Of America 1/	583.11	19.99	363.81	18.10	60.28			
2	Japan 2/	511.74	17.54	367.40	18.28	39.29			
3	Korea, Republic of	210.44	7.21	167.87	8.35	25.36			
4	Singapore	186.30	6.39	140.22	6.98	32.86			
5	Taiwan	159.14	5.46	87.78	4.37	81.29			
6	Hongkong	143.60	4.92	101.47	5.05	41.52			
7	China, People's Republic of	134.58	4.61	80.45	4.00	67.30			
8	Iran	110.73	3.80	0.94	0.05	11635.89			
9	Malaysia 3/	99.45	3.41	52.95	2.63	87.83			
10	Thailand	93.87	3.22	53.77	2.67	74.58			
11	Others	684.37	23.46	593.38	29.52	15.33			

^{*} Based on January 2003 ranking.

Note: Components may not add up to total due to rounding

Source: Economic Indices and Indicators Division

Industry and Trade Statistics Department

National Statistics Office Republic of the Philippines

^{1/} includes Alaska and Hawaii

^{2/} includes Okinawa

^{3/} includes Sabah and Sarawak